
R

SUN-6 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
32.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Witt 00.0034 08078 0 0Rowan

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0035 08138 0 0Spy

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.0032 12144 0 0Boogie Shoes

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
49.91 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sroczynski 10.0027 16148 0 0Disney

58.73 3 0 1 5NQ 0 0Catts 00.0028 16149 0 0Rory

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0026 16147 0 0Sally Brown

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0029 16151 0 0Rocky

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.89
31.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 00.009 20036 10 0Dahlia

32.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ciardelli 00.007 20031 9 0Tabby

35.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Husson 00.0022 20164 9 0Rhythm

45.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koferl 00.0014 20113 5 0Bret

48.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Torok 00.006 20030 0 0Indi

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franke 10.0018 20156 0 0Spark

37.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ciardelli 00.0020 20160 0 0Courageous

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.008 20033 0 0Kelsie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.0010 20101 0 0Rue

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0011 20104 0 0Twist

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopelich 00.0012 20109 0 0Reason

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.0013 20111 0 0Tucker

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McDonald 00.0015 20114 0 0Finn

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0016 20153 0 0Sloane

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0017 20155 0 0Cao Runn

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cherry 00.0019 20159 0 0Nym

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0021 20161 0 0Cait

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hart 00.002 24121 0 0Thorin

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.003 24123 0 0Stevie Girl

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.004 24125 0 0Snoopy

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  29.83
29.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 00.001 24C127 10 0Dezi

R

SUN-6 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.0037 04045 0 0CC

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.0036 08075 0 0Geddy Lee

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0033 08015 0 0Henry
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0030 12001 0 0Ferris B.

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0031 12051 0 0Lynus

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franke 10.0023 16002 0 0Breeze

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Herr 10.0024 16018 0 0Justice

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0025 16065 0 0Lexie

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  49.98
49.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shaw 00.005 20073 10 0Tayeh
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